TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Citicorp USA, Inc.		02/01/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DFS Group L.P.
Street Address:	330 Royal Hawaiian Avenue
City:	Honolulu
State/Country:	HAWAII
Postal Code:	96815
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2747926	ENJOYING LAS VEGAS
Registration Number:	2855494	FAVORITES OF HAWAII
Registration Number:	1679565	HAWAIIAN DELIGHT
Registration Number:	2523140	HAWAIIAN JOYS
Registration Number:	1611420	HAWAIIAN KING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)556-2222

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-556-2200

Email: nytrademarks@kslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Kathleen E. McCarthy

Address Line 1: 1185 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: King & Spalding LLP

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 14297.104004

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004142 FRAME: 0254

2/4/926

*H \$140 00

900153721 REEL: 00

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kathleen E. McCarthy		
Signature:	/Kathleen E. McCarthy/		
Date:	02/02/2010		
Total Attachments: 1 source=DFS HKC Security Interest Release#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004142 FRAME: 0255

RELEASE FROM TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, the registrant of the below listed marks, DFS Group L.P. of 330 Royal Hawaiian Avenue, Honolulu, Hawaii 96815, granted to Citicorp USA, Inc. of 388 Greenwich Street, 19th Floor, New York, New York 10013 ("Citicorp") and Citicorp recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office security interests in the following marks:

ENJOYING LAS VEGAS & Design	Reg. No. 2,747,926
FAVORITES OF HAWAII	Reg. No. 2,855,494
HAWAIIAN DELIGHT	Reg. No. 1,679,565
HAWAIIAN JOYS	Reg. No. 2,523,140
HAWAIIAN KING	Reg. No. 1,611,420;

WHEREAS, Citicorp has agreed to release the said security interests; and

NOW THEREFORE, Citicorp hereby confirms that the security interest in the referenced marks has been fully satisfied and released.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Citicorp has caused this Release to be duly executed under seal and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first above written.

Citicorp USA, Inc.

Title:

Vice President and Director

Signed, sealed and delivered

this 1 day of februsary, 2010

Notary seal

My Commission expression 20/31/20/6

Witness:

NYC_IMANAGE-1105602.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004142 FRAME: 0256

RECORDED: 02/02/2010